by VR AGENCY Travel License: 11/07794
uaygeiniitaait: 11/07794

©
®

@ A
. &W B99-0CEP-6mASNHMIAJFR-160T1
WAALNIAB4IS081518y Caribbean New Year Cruise Only 16 4u 15 fu

v a o aQ v a 4 = o/ o
Wuns luandl Sgnas3en awisni - eaununsan laaasnde - lauleadn a13un -
FLaNARA - ATIAUAIA TULLT - LUUA FDFLTF LNTIUAN - UATATH LwunaLde -

UaeoUng nauaegu - nanm3en wdsunsiaad - 9augau daedleiln - uasiieasn auwEn awsEm

WNUULTD Insignia By Oceania Luxury Cruise 15 Ay

an5111357% AATasiulunau - NIstasuUUHe - sasudsduIutY IS dunudy

J~ A . o o g }\:: = - /. p 4
Fy
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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Dec 27 Thu Miami, Florida, United States Embark 1 FM 2 PM

Dec 28 Fri Cruising the Straits of Florida

Dec 29 Sat Cruising the Caribbean Sea

Dec 30 Sun Santa Marta, Colombia 8 AM 2 PM
Dec 31 Mon  Oranjestad, Aruba 11 AM

Jan 1 Tue Oranjestad, Aruba 2 AM
Jan 1 Tue Willemstad, Curacao 9 AM 11 FM
Jan 2 Wed Kralendijk, Bonaire T AM 2PM
Jan 3 Thu St. George's, Grenada 1PM 9PM
Jan 4 Fri Castries, St. Lucia g AM 7 PM
Jan o Sat Pointe a Pitre, Guadeloupe 8 AM & PM
Jan 6 Sun Gustavia, St. Barts - g AM 6 PM
Jan 7 Mon San Juan, Puerto Rico 8 AM 4 PM
Jan & Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Jan 9 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Jan 10 Thu Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Jan 11 Fri New York, New York, United States Disembark & AlM
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New York

San Juan
7

Gustavia
Pointe-a-Pitre
Castries
St. George's

Willemstad
|

Santa Marta

Oranjestad Kralendijk

© LINE ID : @CruiseDomain EContact@th.cru|sedoman|n.com V5110718

Page 3 of 6



by VR AGENCY Travel License: 1107794 © ..-@ -
’tuausy'mmmmtmm 11/07794 |' <2 kot

ﬁé?y [899-0GEP-16DASNEMIAJF-100T

WIIWNLUU Suites

DNIIAIUSNIT ABYINU WA 2 VU 5AUNU 1 %99 TUN 275.A.61-11 U.A.62 (Iamaunszil)

TalauagaiilAL! W3 Internet uaz 1aan 1 Tusrenissalull
W3 MfiaSuuuis 8 ASe Ysa WS wiNALNALATaIAN %Sa WS 800 USD Shipboard Credit

TuUsTudu! Kids Sail Free wWiaSa! dwsuvinufi 3-4 fislenadindn 17 Y

9

noannwuulifivtiafne G-Inside Staterooms  Uniisaan Budiuidl 275,900 UM fiaviny
Promotion Fare LN 103,900 U ABVIU

t % (- = b4 1 ~ a a Y o 1 1
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